d? / d N**y d |y [pb]

Ratio to ATLAS

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

0.5

13000 GeV pp

I T | T I T I
Resolved l+jets

B ATLAS
—a4— Pythia 8.315 default
—a— Pythia 8.315 default-noFsr
—— Pythia 8.315 default-noRap

III|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII1_

=
v lrrrtler |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

——

I

jets

t{had,, . {j
ly YN

}=5

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

=

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


